
K. J. Somaiya School of Engineering

Placement Update - Companies Visited (UG) year 2024-2025

Sr. No. Day and Date of Campus Placement Name of the Company CTC in LPA
No. of Students Offered Jobs / Selected

Total
COMP ETRX EXTC IT MECH

1 Tuesday, 23rd July 2024 Edelweiss – Global Markets 16 3 0 0 0 0 3

2 Wednesday 24th July 2024 12 3 0 0 0 0 3

3 Monday 05th August 2024 Stonex 10 5 0 1 2 0 8

4 Tuesday 06th August 2024 10 3 0 0 3 0 6

5 Tuesday 13th August 2024 IDFY 10 2 0 0 0 0 2

6 Tuesday 20th August 2024 Barclays (PPO) 14 3 0 0 1 0 4

7 Wednesday21st August 2024 ION 17.3 3 0 1 0 0 4

8 Wednesday21st August 2024 Goldman Sachs (O) 30 1 0 0 1 0 2

9 Friday 23rd August 2024 Mehery Soccom Pvt Ltd 10.02 1 0 0 0 0 1

10 Tuesday 27th August 2024 JPMC 19.75 1 0 0 2 0 3

11 Friday 30th August 2024 Godrej capital 12 0 0 0 3 0 3

12 Friday 30th August 2024 Interactive Broker 12.28 1 0 0 0 0 1

13 Monday 2nd September 2024 Seclore 13 1 0 0 0 0 1

14 Thursday 5th Sep 2024 Arcon 10 1 0 0 1 0 2

15 Thursday 19th Sep 2024 Gupshup 16 4 0 0 0 0 4

16 Thursday 19th Sep 2024 8.29 0 0 0 1 0 1

17 Friday 4th October 2024 12 2 0 0 1 0 3

18 Friday 4th October 2024 Jaro Education 8.58 1 0 2 0 1 4

19 Friday 4th October 2024 13 0 5 6 2 26

20 Thursday 10th October2024 Tresvista 10.07 1 0 0 1 0 2

21 Thursday 10th October 2024 KPMG (O) 5 1 0 0 0 0 1

22 Monday 14th October 2024 KPMG 6 5 3 2 3 0 13

23 Wednesday 15th Oct 24 Deloitte India Phase II 6.71 7 0 2 3 0 12

24 Thursday 17th Oct 2024 Oracle Financial Services Software Limited 9.34 7 0 1 0 0 8

25 Friday 18th Oct 2024 12 0 1 0 0 0 1

26 Friday 18th Oct 2024 7 5 0 1 3 0 9

27 Thursday 24th Oct 2024 5.5 0 0 0 0 7 7

28 Monday 28th Oct 2024 14 1 0 0 0 0 1

29 Monday 11th Nov 2024 CCS Inc 12 0 0 1 0 0 1

30 Monday 11th Nov 2024 Capgemini 4.25 4 0 1 5 0 10

31 Tuesday 18th Nov 2024 Brokentusk Technologies pvt Ltd.(O) 12 0 0 1 0 0 1

32 Tuesday 18th Nov 2024 Google PPO(O) 51.75 1 0 0 0 0 1

33 Monday 2nd Dec 2024 4.5 0 0 0 1 0 1

34 Monday 09th Dec 2024 Logistics Now 7.5 2 0 0 2 0 4

35 Tuesday 10th Dec 2024 7.2 0 0 0 0 2 2

36 Tuesday 10th Dec 2024 9.2 2 0 0 1 0 3

37 Thursday 12th Dec 2024 Aurionpro Solutions Limited 10 4 1 0 2 0 7

38 Friday 13th Dec 2024 5.5 1 0 0 1 0 2

39 Monday 16th Dec 2024 Bluestar 6.42 0 1 0 0 2 3

40 Tuesday 17th Dec 2024 Pravaayu Health Care 6 1 0 2 1 0 4

41 Thursday 26th Dec 2024 5.8 0 0 0 0 1 1

42 Friday, 27th Dec 2024 7 1 0 1 1 0 3

43 Wednesday 08th Jan 2025 0 0 1 1 0 2

44 Thursday 09th Jan 2025 Atrina Tech 5 0 0 0 1 0 1

45 Monday 13th Jan 2025 Hike Education 6.42 0 0 0 0 1 1

46 Friday 17th Jan 2025 SBI General Insurance 6 2 0 2 4 0 8

47 Tuesday 21st Jan 2025 Godrej and Boyce 7.75 0 1 0 0 3 4

48 Tuesday 21st Jan 2025 FileAgo 8.4 0 0 1 1 0 2

49 Wednesday 22nd Jan 2025 Nilkamal 4.5 0 0 0 0 1 1

50 Thursday 23rd January 2025 Tata Motors Insurance Broking
And Advisory Services Limited 5.05 0 0 0 0 1 1

51 Thursday 6th February 2025 6 0 0 0 2 0 2

52 Wednesday 12th February 2025 L&T Technology Services 4 0 0 1 0 0 1

53 Wednesday 12th February 2025 JSW 8 0 0 0 0 1 1

54 Wednesday 12th February 2025 Oberoi Realty 5 0 0 0 0 1 1

55 Monday 17th February 2025 Toyo Engineering 5.64 0 0 0 0 5 5

Godrej Consumer Products Limited

ConnectWise (PPO)

ICICI Lombard

Sharekhan Limited

Deloitte India 7.6

IdeaForge Technology Ltd.

Loylty Rewardz Mngt Pvt Ltd

Mukand Ltd. (Bajaj Group)

GreyLabs AI (AHG Technologies Private
Limited)

Accenture

Sumitomo Electric Hardmetal India Pvt Ltd

ICICI Prudential

Quantanite India Pvt. Ltd.

Worley

Loylty Rewardz Mngt Pvt Ltd 

Orange Business 6.5

Signpost India Pvt Ltd
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56 Friday 21st February 2025 Mindgate Solutions Private limited 7 1 0 0 1 0 2

57 Friday 28th February 2025 Grindwell Norton Limited,
Saint-Gobain Group 4.6 0 0 0 0 1 1

58 Friday 28th February 2025 RSM Astute Consulting 5 0 0 1 0 0 1

59 Monday 1st March 2025 R.K.CONTROL INSTRUMENTS PVT.LTD 7 0 0 0 0 4 4

60 Thursday 27th March 2025 Oracle Phase II 9.34 4 0 0 2 0 6

61 Tuesday 1st April 2025 Neebal Technology 7 1 0 0 0 0 1

62 Wednesday 2nd April 2025 Mehery Soccom Pvt Ltd (PPO) 10.02 1 0 0 1 0 2

63 Tuesday 15th April 2025 TATA Power 6.97 1 0 0 0 0 1

64 Tuesday 15th April 2025 Aurionpro Solutions Limited (PPO) 10 0 0 2 0 0 2

65 Wednesday 16th April 2025 Jeavio India Pvt. Ltd.(O) 9 1 0 0 0 0 1

66 Thursday 17th April 2025 5 0 0 0 0 2 2

67 Wednesday 23rd April 2025 12.21 0 0 2 0 0 2

68 Thursday 24th April 2025 12 0 0 0 1 0 1

69 Thursday 24th April 2025 9 1 0 0 0 0 1

70 Thursday 24th April 2025 12 1 0 0 0 0 1

71 Monday 28th April 2025 4.8 1 0 1 0 0 2

72 Monday 5th May 2025 12 0 0 0 1 0 1

73 Monday 5th May 2025 3.61 0 0 1 0 0 1

74 Tuesday 6th May 2025 8 0 0 1 0 0 1

75 Tuesday 6th May 2025 Transpure Solutions Pvt. Ltd.(PPO) 9 1 0 0 0 0 1

76 Friday 9th May 2025 NCSI Technologies (India) Private Limited 6.82 0 0 1 0 0 1

77 Tuesday 13th May 2025 Purplle(PPO) 8 1 0 0 0 0 1

78 Wednesday 14th May 2025 Segumento 6 0 0 1 0 0 1

79 Monday 19th May 2025 Quantum Data Engines 4 1 0 0 1 0 2

80 Wednesday 21st May 2025 HDFC Life 9.5 4 0 1 3 0 8

81 Thursday 22nd May 2025 Astrico AI 6 1 0 0 0 0 1

82 Thursday 22nd May 2025 Nouryon Chemicals (PPO) 15.51 4 1 0 1 0 6

83 Friday 23rd May 2025 Accelya Group 7 2 0 0 2 0 4

84 Tuesday 27th May 2025 Ericsson India 7.5 0 0 0 1 0 1

85 Thursday 29th May 2025 Browserstack (PPO) 14.52 2 0 0 1 0 3

86 Monday 2nd June 2025 Intrade (O) NA 2 0 0 0 0 2

87 Monday 2nd June 2025 Eventstrat LabsPrivateLimited (PPO) 18 0 0 0 3 0 3

88 Tuesday 4th June 2025 Pravayu Phase II 6 1 0 0 0 0 1

89 Tuesday 4th June 2025 PayNear By (O) 7.37 0 0 0 1 0 1

90 Thursday 05th June 2025 Bharat Fritz Werner Limited (O) 4.5 0 0 0 0 1 1

91 Monday 09th June 2025 Spay Fintech Pvt.Ltd.(O) 2.24 1 0 0 0 0 1

92 Monday 09th June 2025 Capgemini (O) 6.5 0 0 0 1 0 1

93 Monday 09th June 2025 Arora Technologies (P) Limited(O) 3.81 0 1 0 0 0 1

94 Tuesday 10th June 2025 Kalki Fashion(PPO) NA 0 0 2 0 0 2

95 Tuesday 10th June 2025 Toyo Phase II 6.14 0 0 1 0 0 1

96 Wednesday 11th June 2025 Holcim Global Digital Hub (PPO) 6 1 0 0 0 0 1

97 Thursday 12th June 2025 Cimpress (PPO) 12 3 0 0 0 0 3

98 Friday 13th June 2025 HSBC 9.4 2 0 1 0 0 3

99 Tuesday 17th June 2025 Dolat Capital 8 1 0 0 0 0 1

100 Wednesday 18th June 2025 Purplle(PPO) 13 1 0 0 0 0 1

101 Tuesday 24th June 2025 Tata Trent(O) 4.5 1 0 0 0 0 1

102 Wednesday 25th June 2025 Mahindra & Mahindra 4.2 0 1 1 0 5 7

103 Wednesday 25th June 2025 RBL Bank P-II 9.22 0 0 1 0 0 1

104 Thursday 26th June 2025 CitiusTech 5 3 0 0 0 0 3

105 Thursday 26th June 2025 EDRA Labs (PPO) 17.1 0 0 0 1 0 1

106 Friday 28th June 2025 Commtel 5 0 0 2 0 0 2

107 Tuesday 1st July 2025 Global Payex Technologies
 Pvt. Ltd.(PPO) 4.08 0 0 1 0 0 1

108 Wednesday 2nd July 2025 Synergetics Information Technology
Services India Pvt. Ltd. 4.5 0 0 0 1 0 1

109 Thursday 3rd July2025 Morning Star 7.5 4 0 2 0 0 6

RMC India

Cisco Systems (India)
Private Limited (O)

Godrej Industries Limited (PPO)

S&P Global.

Tekgeminus Solutions Ltd (O)

Aegis Graham Bell Awards

Emergence (O)

Senergy Intellution Pvt. Ltd.(O)

Cogitate Technology
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110 Tuesday 8th July 2025 Capgemini(PPO) 6.8 1 0 0 0 0 1

111 Wednesday 09th July 2025 RBL Bank P-IV 9.22 1 0 0 0 0 1

112 Thursday 10 th July 2025 Taabi Mobility 12 1 0 1 0 0 2

113 Friday 11th July 2025 Matrix Medicals 5 0 0 2 0 0 2

114 Tuesday 15th July 2025 Reserve Bank Information
Technology Pvt. Ltd. (ReBIT) 4.5 0 0 0 1 0 1

115 Thursday 17th July 2025 Reliance Industries Limited. 9 0 0 0 0 1 1

116 Thursday 17th July 2025 Loylty Rewardz Mngt Pvt Ltd(PPO) 7 1 0 0 0 0 1

117 Thursday 17th July 2025 Affix Centre(O) 3.6 0 1 0 0 0 1

118 Friday 18th July 2025 Crisil Intelligence(O) 7 0 0 0 2 0 2

119 Monday 21st July 2025 Browserstack (PPO) 22 1 0 0 1 0 2

120 Tuesday 22nd July 2025 Bajao international PPO (O) 8.4 1 1 0 1 0 3

121 Tuesday 22nd July 2025 PWCUK PPO(O) NA 1 0 0 0 0 1

122 Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Sunjewels Private Limited 5 0 0 0 0 1 1

123 Thursday 24th July 2025 Investec Global Services
 (India) Private Limited(O) 11 1 0 0 0 0 1

124 Friday 25th July 2025 Vector Consulting (PPO) NA 1 0 0 0 0 1

125 Monday 28th July 2025 360 ONE 6.4 1 0 0 0 0 1

126 Tuesday 5th August 2025 Hyperverge(PPO) 16 1 0 0 2 0 3

127 Wednesday 6th August 2025 Reliance(O) 7.5 0 0 0 1 0 1

128 Friday 08th August 2025 Colagate (PPO) 8.5 1 0 0 0 0 1

129 Friday 08th August 2025 Infytrix Ecom Pvt. Ltd 4 1 0 0 0 0 1

130 Monday 11th August 2025 Framatome Pvt. Ltd. 5 0 0 0 0 1 1

131 Monday 11th August 2025 CrackedDevs(O) 24.16 1 0 0 0 0 1

132 Tuesday 12th August 2025 Accenture (O) 5.5 0 0 1 0 0 1

133 Tuesday 12th August 2025 nStore Retech Pvt Ltd 7.5 0 0 0 1 1 2

134 Tuesday 12th August 2025 Cityflo(O) 8 0 0 0 1 0 1

135 Tuesday 12th August 2025 Company not disclosed(O) NA 1 1 0 0 0 2

136 Wednesday 13th August 2025 Jacob (O) NA 0 0 0 0 1 1

137 Monday 18th August 2025 ImpactGuru 4.44 0 0 0 1 0 1

138 Wednesday 20th August 2025 Beyond Automation Pvt. Ltd. 2.16 1 0 1 0 0 2

139 Friday 22nd August 2025 C-Prav Labs pvt. ltd.(O) 5.47 0 0 0 1 0 1

140 Thursday 28th August 2025 Toshniwal Industries PVT ltd.(O) 2.54 0 1 0 0 0 1

141 Wednesday 10th September 2025 Deloitte India(PPO) NA 0 0 1 0 0 1

142 Friday 12th September 2025 RippleHire(O) 3.81 1 0 0 0 0 1

143 Monday 22nd September 2025 watsun Infrabuild Pvt. Ltd.(O) NA 0 0 0 0 1 1

144 Monday 22nd September 2025 Sutherland Global Services Private ltd. (O) 2.64 0 0 1 0 0 1

145 Monday 06th October 2025 Hansa Customer Equity Pvt. LTD.(O) 3.5 0 1 0 0 0 1

146 Friday 10th October 205 Nagarro Software 4.5 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total offers 159 15 55 88 47 364

Unique Offers 137 15 52 79 45 328

Offers above 10 LPA 52 3 9 25 0 89

Data updated as on Monday 13th October 2025


